

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4126-4127/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 06/09/2007 in FMA No. 190/2007 &
FMA No. 191/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RADHESHYAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG